
Kimberlee Gabel
3/6/2025 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

3:35 PM

Show #20250228 CSU Spring Celebration
BW Pickett Arena Fort Collins, CO

2/28/2025

Showbill: 1000Class: SDE OAA Open All Around 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): OPLS, OTRL, ORNN, OWCH (tie breaker)

21 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
AUSTIN JAMES REYNOLDS
Greeley, CO2015

HOUSTONS TOY AUSTIN JAMES REYNOLDS513

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

2.000 4.000

3rd Judge: 

7.000

4th Judge: 

2.0001/513

OPLS OTRL ORNN OWCH



Kimberlee Gabel
3/6/2025 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

3:35 PM

Show #20250228 CSU Spring Celebration
BW Pickett Arena Fort Collins, CO

2/28/2025

Showbill: 2000Class: SDE NPAA Non Pro All Around 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): NPPL, NPTR, NPRN, NPWC

12 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
DAPHNE L POTTER
Fort Collins, CO2019

RTR JUSTICE IN JAZZ DAPHNE L POTTER363

2

C

BRENDA AND JAMES BROWN
Keenesburg, CO2017

SS GENUINE METAL RYAN BROWN235

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

3.000
1.000

3.000
1.500

3rd Judge: 

1.000
2.500

4th Judge: 

3.000
1.000

1/363
2/235

NPPL NPTR NPRN NPWC



Kimberlee Gabel
3/6/2025 Page: 3

Results by Class Report

3:35 PM

Show #20250228 CSU Spring Celebration
BW Pickett Arena Fort Collins, CO

2/28/2025

Showbill: 3000Class: SDE ONAA Open Novice Horse All Around 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): ONPLS, ONTRL, ONRNG, ONWCH (tie breaker)

37 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
DELANEY PAGLIOTTI
Wellington, CO2019

CROSS V CATS DOMINO DELANEY PAGLIOTTI241

2

Z

MS KATELYN ELLIS
Briggsdale, CO2022

HOT DANCING CAT MS KATELYN ELLIS598

3

Z
DELANEY PAGLIOTTI
Wellington, CO2019

CATS ONE TIME DELANEY PAGLIOTTI243

4 JAXINE BARHITE
Cheyenne, WY2021

DUNIT HOT N SPICY JUSTIN HENDERSON586

5

Z
LEXI HOCK
Cheyenne, WY
ABBY FORD

2021

TOPAZ LEXI HOCK524

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

10.000
7.500
4.000
2.000
1.000

5.000
6.000
4.000
7.000
2.000

3rd Judge: 

10.000
5.000
8.000
1.000
4.000

4th Judge: 

6.000
3.500
3.500
1.000
2.000

1/241
2/598
3/243
4/586
5/524

ONPLS ONTRL ONRNG ONWCH



Kimberlee Gabel
3/6/2025 Page: 4

Results by Class Report

3:35 PM

Show #20250228 CSU Spring Celebration
BW Pickett Arena Fort Collins, CO

2/28/2025

Showbill: 3500Class: SDE JAANP Junior Non Pro All Around 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): JPLSN, JTRLN, JRNGN, JWCHN (tie breaker)

18 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
KELSEY CRANE
Laramie, WY2021

PEPTOS COWGIRL MOTION KELSEY CRANE188

2

Z

KELSEY CRANE
Laramie, WY2020

MR NICS SNIP A LOU KELSEY CRANE591

3

Z
DONNA HAZEL
Platteville, CO2022

WWR SHEZA COWHAMMER DONNA HAZEL527

4

Z

CATHI LEWIS
Cheyenne, WY2021

STEVE CATHI LEWIS592

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

5.000
4.000
2.000
3.000

4.000
2.000
3.000
5.000

3rd Judge: 

3.000
2.000
4.000
1.000

4th Judge: 

4.000
3.000
2.000
1.000

1/188
2/591
3/527
4/592

JPLSN JTRLN JRNGN JWCHN



Kimberlee Gabel
3/6/2025 Page: 5

Results by Class Report

3:35 PM

Show #20250228 CSU Spring Celebration
BW Pickett Arena Fort Collins, CO

2/28/2025

Showbill: 4000Class: SDE LNPAA Ltd Non Pro All Around 9 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): LNPP, LNPT, LNPR, LNPW (tie breaker)

52 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
RACHEL MARIE BEFORT
Wellington, CO2017

HQ CD SPOOKY LIGHTS RACHEL MARIE BEFORT352

2

Z

KAREN ARP
Fort Collins, CO2013

SS ONE EYED DESIRE KAREN ARP288

3

Z
JAMIE S RICE
Wellington, CO2014

LIL JERSEY JAMIE S RICE545

4

Z

CARL And MARLA MAXEY

2013

PLAYIN TANGO MARLA J MAXEY164

5

Z
STACY STERN
Fort Collins, CO2012

ESPECIAL BLUE LILY STACY STERN178

6

Z

JASON KIRKLAND
Florissant, CO2017

DOCS SAILING SUNRISE JASON KIRKLAND401

7

Z
DONNA HAZEL
Platteville, CO2022

WWR SHEZA COWHAMMER DONNA HAZEL527

8

Z

JAXINE BARHITE
Cheyenne, WY2009

MS HAIDA QUIXOTE JAXINE BARHITE332

9

Z
JASON KIRKLAND
Florissant, CO2016

LIL BIT A SPITFIRE JASON KIRKLAND406

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

8.000
5.500
7.000
5.500
9.000
2.000
1.000
3.500
3.500

9.500
11.000
5.000
9.500
6.500
4.000
3.000
2.000
1.000

3rd Judge: 

14.000
13.000
15.000
12.000
8.000

10.500
10.500
9.000
7.000

4th Judge: 

15.000
13.000
15.000
12.000
15.000
9.500

11.000
8.000
7.000

1/352
2/288
3/545
4/164
5/178
6/401
7/527
8/332
9/406

LNPP LNPT LNPR LNPW



Kimberlee Gabel
3/6/2025 Page: 6

Results by Class Report

3:35 PM

Show #20250228 CSU Spring Celebration
BW Pickett Arena Fort Collins, CO

2/28/2025

Showbill: 5000Class: SDE IAA Intermediate All Around 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): IPLS, ITRL, IRNN, IWCH (tie breaker)

19 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
HELEN IRENE HAMILTON
Elizabeth, CO2014

ZANS FOXY TOO HELEN IRENE HAMILTON166

2

Z

MONIQUE HEIN
Wellington, CO2015

HARRYS SMOKIN PISTOL MONIQUE HEIN396

3

Z
ERICA TONSO
Cheyenne, WY2013

COLONEL SMART CLASS ERICA TONSO573

4

Z

REBECCA THOMPSON
Cheyenne, WY2018

EINSTEINS STARLIGHT REBECCA THOMPSON318

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

5.000
4.000
3.000
2.000

3.500
5.000
2.000
3.500

3rd Judge: 

5.000
1.000
3.000
2.000

4th Judge: 

3.000
3.000
3.000
1.000

1/166
2/396
3/573
4/318

IPLS ITRL IRNN IWCH



Kimberlee Gabel
3/6/2025 Page: 7

Results by Class Report

3:35 PM

Show #20250228 CSU Spring Celebration
BW Pickett Arena Fort Collins, CO

2/28/2025

Showbill: 6000Class: SDE VAA Novice All Around 7 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): VPLS, VTRL, VRNN, VWCH (tie breaker)

36 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
LANAE ELAM

2016

HOLLYWOOD MEADOWLARK LANAE ELAM504

2

Z

ERIC SHEEHAN
Berthoud, CO2006

WSR CASSIES REY ERIC SHEEHAN213

3

Z
HELEN SUMNER
Cheyenne, WY2016

SHE BE A SMOKIN HELEN SUMNER590

4 DIAN E QUINTANA
PIERCE, CO2013

FEATHERS ALLEY CAT ELLEN FULLER599

5

Z
CATHI LEWIS
Cheyenne, WY2021

STEVE CATHI LEWIS592

6

Z

RICHARD K SINGHAS
Cheyenne, WY2006

LILLI JANE RICHARD K SINGHAS273

7 BECKY POPLIN
2021

SHINY SPANGELS CHRISTINE R WILSON589

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

10.000
7.000
5.500
9.000
5.500
4.000
3.000

10.000
6.000
8.500
8.500
4.000
5.000
1.000

3rd Judge: 

6.000
7.000
4.500
3.000
4.500
2.000
1.000

4th Judge: 

5.000
7.000
6.000
3.000
1.000
2.000
4.000

1/504
2/213
3/590
4/599
5/592
6/273
7/589

VPLS VTRL VRNN VWCH



Kimberlee Gabel
3/6/2025 Page: 8

Results by Class Report

3:35 PM

Show #20250228 CSU Spring Celebration
BW Pickett Arena Fort Collins, CO

2/28/2025

Showbill: 7000Class: SDE YAA Youth All Around 7 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): YPLS, YTRL, YRNG, YWCH (tie breaker)

30 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
LEE FRAZIER

2016

WESTIE PLAYGUN JADALYNN FRAZIER362

2

A

BELLE MEADE RANCH QH
OWNERS
Longmont, CO

2014

SHINING PERSIAN CAT ANNA  A THOMAS317

3

C

JASON KIRKLAND
Florissant, CO2014

THE SMARTSMOKIN CHIC GARRET JASON KIRKLAND402

4

C
JASON KIRKLAND
Florissant, CO2017

DOCS SAILING SUNRISE GRACIE ANN KIRKLAND401

5

Z

MARIJAYNE FEHRINGER

2018

LEFT HANDED LENA COURTNEY FEHRINGER467

6

C
GARRET JASON KIRKLAND
Florissant, CO2014

TOPSAIL REINEE DUNIT THEA JANE KIRKLAND408

7

Z

JOCELYN BOWEN
Cheyenne, WY2004

NOAH (Bowen) JOCELYN BOWEN124

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

7.000
2.000
5.000
5.000
3.000
5.000
1.000

5.500
7.000
5.500
4.000
2.000
3.000
0.000

3rd Judge: 

8.000
7.000
5.000
6.000
2.000
0.000
4.000

4th Judge: 

6.000
8.000
4.500
4.500
3.000
0.000
2.000

1/362
2/317
3/402
4/401
5/467
6/408
7/124

YPLS YTRL YRNG YWCH



Kimberlee Gabel
3/6/2025 Page: 9

Results by Class Report

3:35 PM

Show #20250228 CSU Spring Celebration
BW Pickett Arena Fort Collins, CO

2/28/2025

Showbill: 7500Class: SDE YNAA Youth  Novice  All Around 7 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): YNPLS, YNTRL, YNRNG, YNWCH (tie breaker)

33 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 DIANA DUNCAN
Loveland, CO2018

BETITWASTHEMOONSHINE SOPHIA HANEY381

2

Z

KAITLYN GRACE BROWN
Fort Collins, CO2015

SORRY NOT REALLY KAITLYN GRACE BROWN519

3

Z
AMELIA MORRISON
Sedalia, CO2015

JERSEY STYLE AMELIA MORRISON182

4

C

WAYNE WITT

2018

SEGUNDO TO GUN SHALI WITT327

5

C
AMANDA M GOOD
Cheyenne, WY2008

RED PLUMCAKE EVELYN GOOD237

6

C

ADRIA L PAXTON
Sterling, CO2016

MISSY THE GUN GIRL AILEY R PAXTON (NJC)485

7 HES A SKEET SHOOTER CATHERINE GERK522

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

8.000
10.000
9.000
7.000
6.000
5.000
2.000

7.500
6.000
7.500
5.000
2.000
3.000
4.000

3rd Judge: 

7.000
5.000
4.000
1.000
2.000
6.000
3.000

4th Judge: 

7.000
5.000
3.500
3.500
6.000
2.000
1.000

1/381
2/519
3/182
4/327
5/237
6/485
7/522

YNPLS YNTRL YNRNG YNWCH



Kimberlee Gabel
3/6/2025 Page: 10

Results by Class Report

3:35 PM

Show #20250228 CSU Spring Celebration
BW Pickett Arena Fort Collins, CO

3/1/2025

Showbill: 8000Class: SDE CNPAA Collegiate NP All Around 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): CNPPL, CNPTR, CNPRN, CNPWC (tie breaker)

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
MICAIAH GRACE CULBERTSON
Greeley, CO2017

SPECIAL REST MICAIAH GRACE
CULBERTSON (NJC)

232

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

1.000 1.000

3rd Judge: 

1.000

4th Judge: 

1.0001/232

CNPPL CNPTR CNPRN CNPWC



Kimberlee Gabel
3/6/2025 Page: 11

Results by Class Report

3:35 PM

Show #20250228 CSU Spring Celebration
BW Pickett Arena Fort Collins, CO

3/1/2025

Showbill: 8500Class: SDE CLNPAA Collegiate LNP All Around 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): CLNPP, CLNPR, CLNPT, CLNPW (tie breaker)

26 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
RONDA BULLARD

2015

VOODOO DOCTOR KRISTIN BULLARD (UW)11

2

Z

OWL CANYON PERFORMANCE
HORSES
Fort Collins, CO

2016

SHE GOT SWAGGER DELANEY HELGANS (CSU)160

3

Z

DIEGO MARQUEZ
Lamar, CO2018

MARQED WHIMP DIEGO MARQUEZ (LCC)80

4

Z
PHOEBE STORM

2005

BANJOS SAN PEPPY BAR PHOEBE STORM (CSU)593

5 ANDREA OSBORNE

2018

FARRA REY BOON RANGLE OSBORNE (LCC)51

6

Z
ADELITA WAGNER
Riverton, WY2006

TY ONE ON WHIZ KID ADELITA WAGNER (CWC)25

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

5.000
7.000
4.000
6.000
1.000
3.000

5.000
4.000
6.000
2.000
3.000
1.000

3rd Judge: 

7.000
4.000
5.000
6.000
3.000
1.000

4th Judge: 

5.000
6.000
1.500
1.500
3.000
4.000

1/11
2/160
3/80

4/593
5/51
6/25

CLNPP CLNPR CLNPT CLNPW



Kimberlee Gabel
3/6/2025 Page: 12

Results by Class Report

3:35 PM

Show #20250228 CSU Spring Celebration
BW Pickett Arena Fort Collins, CO

3/1/2025

Showbill: 9500Class: SDE CVAA Collegiate Novice All Around 22 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): CVPLS, CVTRL, CVRNN, CVWCH (tie breaker)

103 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
CHRISTOPHER CURTON

2007

CHRISTYS FIRST WHIZ MEGAN FRENCH (CSU)253

2 JAKEOB STEWART

2019

CCC MONEY STEP BRYCEN STEWART (LCC)196

3

Z
SHAYLEE SCHELER
Arapahoe, CO2017

GUNNER (Scheler) SHAYLEE SCHELER103

4

Z

KENDAL HILL
Lamar, CO2020

BRUMBY KENDAL HILL (LCC)15

5

Z
KAYLA LYNN GIBSON
Gillette, WY2021

CATTY OUTLAW KAYLA LYNN GIBSON (LCCC)170

6

Z

LEISA CARSON

2014

NO DOUBT ITS HANDLED KAMMI J CARSON (NJC)17

7

Z
CARLIE MCCALL
Phoenix, AZ2018

SORRYNOTSORRY CARLIE MCCALL (CSU)33

8

Z

HARLEY LAURICH
Elizabeth, CO2022

DIGGER DUN GOOD HARLEY LAURICH (NJC)594

9 DON AND VIVIAN BEARD
Cheyenne, WY2021

CRYOGENIX ANNA BOSSMAN337

10

Z

KAITLYN MEISNER
Wray, CO2013

DANCING IN THE STREET KAITLYN MEISNER (NJC)50

11

Z
ABIGAIL JOHNSON
Longmont, CO2012

MAXS PACIFIC FLICKA ABIGAIL JOHNSON (NCTA)54

12

Z

PACYN STROMBERGER
Iliff, CO2016

LIT CATS SMART ELLEE SONNENBERG (NJC)19

13

Z
PEYTON HERSEY
Franktown, CO2018

MOONDANCE (Hersey) PEYTON HERSEY (NJC)10

14

Z

MILENA LaFOREST
Beulah, CO2018

PRO ZAN SAN MILENA LaFOREST (NJC)109

15

Z
GIANA BIAGIONI
Littleton, MA2013

HICKORY N PERKS GIANA BIAGIONI (CWC)496

16

Z

EMMA McCABE
Laramie, WY2001

PLAY IN COLOR EMMA McCABE57

17

Z
ERIN SMITH
Laramie, WY2003

RMR STARBUCK ERIN SMITH (UW)18

18

Z

ELSIE OSWALD
Keenesburg, CO2006

DAZZLE (Oswald) ELSIE OSWALD (CSU)16



Kimberlee Gabel
3/6/2025 Page: 13

Results by Class Report

3:35 PM

Show #20250228 CSU Spring Celebration
BW Pickett Arena Fort Collins, CO

3/1/2025

19 KODIE ANDERSON

2022

MAYBELLE KODIE ANDERSEN (CWC)493

20

Z
KAELIN GOSS
Laramie, WY2021

KAZI (Goss) KAELIN GOSS (UW)63

21

Z

XAMYKA GETZFREID
Riverton, WY2019

MATILDA XAMYKA GETZFREID (CWC)523

22

Z
AUBREY WINSTEAD

2012

PARTYLIKEAPLAYGIRL AUBREY WINSTEAD (CSU)511

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

22.000
24.500
27.000
17.000
12.000
24.500
22.000
26.000
5.000

12.000
22.000
14.500
19.000
17.000
14.500
10.000
4.000
8.000

12.000
6.000
3.000
7.000

24.500
15.500
26.000
21.500
19.000
24.500
7.000

17.500
23.000
21.500
15.500
11.000
20.000
14.000
12.000
8.000

13.000
9.000
3.000

10.000
5.000
1.000

3rd Judge: 

24.000
19.000
22.000
20.500
14.500
2.000

23.000
4.000

17.000
20.500
12.000
10.000
5.000

16.000
3.000
6.000

11.000
14.500
9.000

13.000
8.000
7.000

4th Judge: 

23.000
22.000
6.000

20.000
24.000
17.500
13.500
17.500
17.500
7.500

10.500
15.000
4.000
1.000

17.500
21.000
13.500
9.000

10.500
3.000
5.000
2.000

1/253
2/196
3/103
4/15

5/170
6/17
7/33

8/594
9/337
10/50
11/54
12/19
13/10
14/109
15/496
16/57
17/18
18/16
19/493
20/63
21/523
22/511

CVPLS CVTRL CVRNN CVWCH



Kimberlee Gabel
3/6/2025 Page: 14

Results by Class Report

3:35 PM

Show #20250228 CSU Spring Celebration
BW Pickett Arena Fort Collins, CO

2/28/2025

Showbill: 9999Class: SDE CJHAA Collegiate Jr Horse All Around 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): CJHPL, CJHTR, CJHRG, CJHWCH (tie breaker)

16 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

E
DEAN HARVIE

2020

XT LIL WHIMP AUSTIN HARRIS69

2

Z

HARLEY LAURICH
Elizabeth, CO2021

JA COLONEL COURAGE HARLEY LAURICH595

3

Z
KATIE CASSIDAY
Hudson, CO2020

XT SMART WIMP KATIE CASSIDAY (NJC)9

4

Z

BAILEY CEDER
Lawrence, NE2021

METALLIC MAGNOLIA BAILEY CEDER (UW)14

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

4.000
2.000
3.000
1.000

4.000
3.000
2.000
1.000

3rd Judge: 

4.000
1.000
2.000
3.000

4th Judge: 

1.500
4.000
3.000
1.500

1/69
2/595

3/9
4/14

CJHPL CJHTR CJHRG CJHWCH


